
WOMEN'S  165.0 RESULTS

Women's  165.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carre Kurth Maize South High School 159.0 105.0 10

2 Lillian Noland Nado 164.0 105.0 8

3 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 95.0 6

4 Claire Summers Maize South High School 158.4 80.0 4

5 Brynn Wilson Maize South High School 156.8 0.0 0

Women's  165.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 180.0 10

2 Carre Kurth Maize South High School 159.0 165.0 8

3 Claire Summers Maize South High School 158.4 145.0 6

4 Lillian Noland Nado 164.0 145.0 4

5 Brynn Wilson Maize South High School 156.8 115.0 2

Women's  165.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Lillian Noland Nado 164.0 265.0 10

2 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 245.0 8

3 Carre Kurth Maize South High School 159.0 230.0 6

4 Claire Summers Maize South High School 158.4 175.0 4

5 Brynn Wilson Maize South High School 156.8 155.0 2

Women's  165.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 520.0 10

2 Lillian Noland Nado 164.0 515.0 8

3 Carre Kurth Maize South High School 159.0 500.0 6

4 Claire Summers Maize South High School 158.4 400.0 4

5 Brynn Wilson Maize South High School 156.8 270.0 2

Women's  165.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

10 Chloe Magness Wichita East High School 165.0 3.152

11 Carre Kurth Maize South High School 159.0 3.145

12 Lillian Noland Nado 164.0 3.14

18 Claire Summers Maize South High School 158.4 2.525

21 Brynn Wilson Maize South High School 156.8 1.722


